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 DEPARTMENT 

 
CONTACT PERSON 

ANESTHESIOLOGY 
Elizabeth (Liz) Lopez 
LUH- North Entrance 3611 

708-216-6560 
Elizabeth.lopez@luhs.org 

BIOETHICS & PROFESSIONALISM 
William (Bill) Schmilke 
SSOM Rm. 292 

708-327-9208 
wschmilke@luc.edu 

CENTER FOR COMMUNITY & 
GLOBAL HEALTH 

Jennifer Rogers 
SSOM Rm. 276 

708-216-6318 
ccgh@luc.edu 

EMERGENCY MEDICINE 
Renata Barylowicz 
SSOM Rm. 300 

708-327-2004 
rbarylo@luc.edu 

 
FAMILY MEDICINE 

Margaret (Stefani) Higgins 
SSOM Rm. 320 

708-216-2109 
mhiggin@luc.edu 

MEDICAL EDUCATION Various – see elective description 

MEDICINE 
Maureen Flaherty 
SSOM Rm. 300 

708-216-5319 
mflaherty@luc.edu 

NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY 
Laura Kate Waters 
Maguire Rm. 1900 

708-216-9032 
laurakate.waters@luhs.org 

NEUROLOGY 
Rocio Chavez 
Maguire Center 2700 

708-216-2687 
rchavez@lumc.edu 

OBSTETRICS/GYNECOLOGY 
Natalie Hiller 
SSOM Rm. 300 

708-216-5319  
nhiller@luc.edu 

OPHTHALMOLOGY 

 
Julie Phillips 
LUHS North Entrance 
2601 
 

708-216-8643 
Julie.Phillips001@luhs.org 

 
ORTHOPAEDIC SURGERY 

 
Kayla Wade 
Maguire Ste. 1700 
 
For ORTHO-404 ONLY: 
Luzcelia (Lucy) Salgado  
Maguire Ste. 1700 
 

kayla.wade@luhs.org 
708 216-5440 
 
708-216-6906 
lucy.salgado@luhs.org 

OTOLARYNGOLOGY 
Lauren Nagle 
Maguire Rm. 1900 

708-216-5120 
lnagle@lumc.edu 

 
PATHOLOGY 
 

Kathleen Fergus 
LUH Russo Entrance 0177 

708-216-2587 
kfergus@lumc.edu 
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PEDIATRICS 
Natalie Hiller 
SSOM Rm. 300 

708-216-5319 
nhhiller@luc.edu  

PHYSICAL 
MEDICINE/REHABILITATION 
(open to Loyola students only) 

Luzcelia (Lucy) Salgado  
Maguire Rm. 1700 

708-216-6906 
lucy.salgado@luhs.org 

PSYCHIATRY 
Margaret (Stefani) Higgins 
SSOM Rm. 320 

708-216-2109 
mhiggin@luc.edu 

RADIOLOGY 

Susan Ruffolo 
LUH Russo Entrance 
Room 0060 
 
Linda Schomer (backup) 
LUH McGaw Entrance Rm 
0302A 

708-216-3926 
susan.ruffolo001@luhs.org 
 
 
708-216-1084 
lschome@lumc.edu 

RADIATION ONCOLOGY 
Katherine (Katie) Blair 
Maguire Center 2948 

708-216-4051 
Katherine.blair@luhs.org 

RESEARCH 
Tina Rutschman 
CTRE Rm. 026 

708-216-8434 
trutschman@luc.edu 

SURGERY 
Renata Barylowicz 
SSOM Rm. 300 

708-327-2004 
rbarylo@luc.edu 

THORACIC & CV SURGERY 
Zaid Abdelsattar, MD 
 

 

UROLOGY 

Susan DiSalvo (primary) 
Fahey Rm. 240A 
 
Linda Bauman (backup) 
Rm. 237A, Bldg. 54 

708-216-8467 
sdisalvo@lumc.edu 
 
708-216-3155 
lbauman@lumc.edu 

 


